
Indian Lake Community Club
Assistance Program

Your Network of Community Resources

Gift Cards
• Dante’s Italian Cuisine www.dantesitaliancuisine.com/store/gift-cards/#digital-gift-cards
• California Beach Hut californiabeachhut.com/giftcertificates.php
• Floriography Designs www.floriographydesigns.com/contact-us-1
• Bishop’s Hair Salon bishopscoshop.squarespace.com/?category=GIFT+CARDS, 10% off with code SUPPORT
• Dash of Thyme www.dashofthyme.com/shop/gift-card
• Thatcher McGhee’s Irish Pub & Eatery www.giftrocker.com/secure/Order/?hash=b06756d6
• Bubble in Paradise bubbleinparadisenj.com
• Pure Barre Denville www.purebarre.com/community
• Soft Surroundings www.softsurroundings.com/p/soft-surroundings-gift-card
• Carver’s 862-209-1464 to purchase a gift card over the phone and a voucher will be emailed to you
• Denville Dairy text 973-723-4440 to purchase a gift certificate, include name and mailing address
• Barks Bed & Biscuit, email info@barksbedandbiscuit.com to ask for gift cards
• Veggie Heaven www.veggieheavennj.com
• All Styling Studio Hair and Makeup www.allstylingstudio.com

Shop Online
• Sisters shopsisters.com
• Shoe and Sneaker Barn www.facebook.com/ShoeandSneakerBarn
• Sweet Expressions sweetexpressionsbygeri.com
• Denville Diner denvillediner.com
• Second Half Main www.secondhalfonmain.com
• Write On Gifts writeongifts.com or 973-625-2120 for phone deliveries

Curbside Pickup / Take-out / Delivery
• Sergio and Co www.sergioandco.com/new-page-5
• Tuscan Table thetuscantabledenville.com/)
• Oriental Express www.orientalexpressdenville.com/orderonline.aspx
• Beignets www.beignetsnj.com/contact-us
• Denville Seafood www.facebook.com/DenvilleSeafood
• The Pasta Shop www.thepastashopdenville.com
• Mara’s Bakery www.marascafe1.com
• China Pavilion www.chinapaviliondenville.com
• Chico’s Mexican Grill www.chicosmexicangrill.com
• Weenies weenieshotdogs.com
• Playa Bowls www.playabowls.com/locations - takeout
• Denville Pizza www.denvillepizza.com via Uber Eats
• Il Torrente www.torrentepizza.com
• Carver’s carversdenville.com
• Denville Hardware (call 973-627-2800 to place order) curbside Pickup
• El Mejicano www.mejicanorestaurant.com
• The 53 Grill www.facebook.com/the53grill
• Mancino's Pizzeria and Restaurant www.mancinospizzaandgrinders.com

We’re In This Together!
Email ILCCNJ@gmail.com if you have questions! Be well!
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